SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.

SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.
WKN: 3910

ISIN:  FR0000039109

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:21

Price
99.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.37% (2.30)

FR0000039109
SCHP
Euronext Paris
EUR

Utilities

Stock

780 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

98.20 EUR (90)
99.40 EUR (64)
97.00 EUR
99.40 EUR
97.00 EUR
97.00 EUR
98.487692 EUR
2,015
198,453.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 ==
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000039109&ID_NOTATION=44981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000039109&ID_NOTATION=44981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddd6c5b78e96ad8ac1a951ab477150023831559304cda9723687bfb4d9e07802&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb5fcf2a1e1b8173a&time=1720931255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2c926cc2642c3a0481d4539fd50ac7d2ae068afb04bd24f54b67d7bea2b7635&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=811d8a4598c1fd187&time=1720931255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14b8e00512e976831974016bfdfa0db56209785a8ae231b8438871f7833864b7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec07eb8d14711282d&time=1720931255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c77b18f05e58b74a5e2898d4f0b66bf533cec4b6a85e2880ce64961ab115a51&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f0f590f4c0f9e9f0&time=1720931255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f8b6771b5c32bf3ca229e477be2b2e481a0b2c464ffc7eb8ed5dda928647a10&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5fdb4a89b36ab615&time=1720931255&tool=RSC

SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:21

Price
99.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.37% (2.30)

ISIN FR0000039109
Symbol SCHP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 780 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 98.20 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 99.40 EUR (64)
Open 97.00 EUR
High 99.40 EUR
Low 97.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 97.00 EUR
VWAP 98.487692 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,015
Trading volume 198,453.00
Number of trades 125
Last size 16
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.02% -13.80% +99.40%
Perf (abs.) -12.30 -15.90 +49.50
Beta 1.17 0.85 0.75
Volatility  34.31 31.18 33.83

ERSTE

Group

120.00

100.00

a20.00

60.00

Wy
M

ol

W

Sy

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2023/08/
02

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

Time Price

15:22 98.10 EUR
08:03 96.90 EUR
12:46 116.20 EUR

08:20 96.70 EUR

17:35 99.30 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

1.51

0.00

0.20

98.04 EUR (4,546

98.23 EUR (6,977
105.72 EUR (5,581
108.58 EUR (4,261
121.40 EUR (2024/02/16
85.50 EUR (2024/06/17
122.60 EUR (2023/08/16
85.50 EUR (2024/06/17

—_ = — T — — — T

Number of
trades

10

125
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22029709

SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12
2024/07/ 08:12 96.60 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:08 96.60 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22010010

SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
¥ Séché |

Contact Details
SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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